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S.95|99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

Company Number 

04690474 
To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

[ P S Corney Haulage Limited _| 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

|, N Morgan of Cooper Willlamson, 2" Floor, Aus-Bore House, 19-25 Manchester Road, 
Wilmslow, SK9 1BQ, the Liquidator of the above named Company, attach a statement of the 
Company's affairs as at \12 May 2011 

Date WWI¢/ a Signed 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 
any) 

For official use 

Cooper Willlamson 
2™ Floor 
Aus-Bore House 

19-25 Manchester Road 
Wilmslow 
SK9 1BQ 
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Rule’4 34-CVL 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of P S CORNEY HAULAGE LIMITED on the 12 May 2011 

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Pi uP Coen c- 

Signed C2 Can) 

Dated ale]: ) 



PS Corney Haulage Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 May 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Furniture & Equipment 2,421 00 1,029 00 

Motor Vehicles §8,498 00 Uncertain 

Stock 500 00 250 00 
Cash Held 4,000 00 4,000 00 
Outstanding Insurance Claim 2,000 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets avaitable for preferential creditors 5,279 00 

Signature \_\~ Can. Date ale ij 



P S Corney Haulage Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 May 2011 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,279 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hal Pay 2,000 00 
2,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,279 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Royal Bank Of Scatiand Ple 7,000 00 
7,000 00 

(3,721 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (3,721 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (3,721 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (3,721 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 27,975 00 

Employees 4,000 00 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 17,045 00 

H M Revenue & Customs - CORP 16,775 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 13,164 00 

78,959 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (82,680 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (82,680 00) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (82,780 00) 

sygnature \ Cosmet \_ Date_ 2 S| )\ 
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